General Agreement

Cor	ompany	
Stre	reet	
City	ty	Zipcode
Cou	ountry	
(he	ereafter referred to as "client") and the	
	TÜV Rheinland Taiwan	Ltd.
(he	ereafter referred to as "TRTW") have conclude	ed the following Agreement:
1.	The client applies for the right to participate in the TRTW certification system.	
2.	TRTW and the client recognize the	
	Business of TÜV Rheinland in Greater Chir as binding for both parties in all mutual busi	ness transactions. This recognition also applies entioned documents unless the client terminates
	The client confirms with his signature that he has received and accepted the above mentioned documents.	
3.	this Agreement shall be in effect for an initial term from the date of execution hereof by oth parties till December 31st of the present year. It shall be automatically renewed for nother year unless terminated in writing by one of the parties hereto on or before lovember 15th of a calendar year.	
	, Date	Taipei, Date
Place		TÜV Rheinland Taiwan Ltd. 11F, No. 758, Bade Rd., Sec. 4 Taipei 105, Taiwan, R.O.C.
	(Client's seal and legally binding signature)	(Legally binding signature)

Appendix 1: Testing and Certification Regulations of TRTW, version 07/2015
Appendix 2: General Terms and Conditions of Business of TÜV Rheinland in Greater China, version August 2021.